Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo A

P xporty

Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Fecha/lugar

08/02/2514:45
7

08/02/2516:00
7

08/02/2517:15
7

08/02/2518:30
7

08/02/2519:45
7

08/02/25 21:00
7

Local

Oliver Becerra
Francisco Verdugo

Diego Aguilera
Bastian Cordero Venegas

Emiliano Igarategui
Emilio Benitez

Rodrigo Zufliiga
Marcos Costabel

Tomas Medina
Agustin Medina

Lucas Cisternas
Santiago Lillo

1/1

Calendario: Tera masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

3-6]0-6

3-6|0-6

6-1|7-5

6-0]6-2

2-6|0-6

6-4|6-1

Visitante
Emiliano Igarategui
Emilio Benitez

Lucas Cisternas
Santiago Lillo

Tomas Medina
Agustin Medina

Diego Aguilera
Bastian Cordero Venegas

Oliver Becerra
Francisco Verdugo

Rodrigo Zufiga
Marcos Costabel
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